Table 6: Probability of Passing the RHIA Exam

Highest Educational Degree

Probability Percent

AHIMA Independent Study Program

Associate
Baccalaureate

Doctor

of Medicine
Doctorate
High School

HIM/Coding Program

Comparison: Master’s

22.2

47.2

53.8

42.8

61.4

61.1

31.9

Age Category Probability Percent
Age 20-29 45.1
Age 30-39 41.7
Age 40-49 41.3

Comparison: 50 & Over

Primary Job Setting

Probability Percent

Acute Care
Ambulatory
Behavioral
Clinician

Consultant

37.7

24.1

32.7

32.3

37.0



Educator

Health Information Exchange
Home Health

Integrated Health System
Long- Term Care
Non-Provider Setting

Not Currently Working

Other Provider

Regional Extension Center

Comparison: Unemployed

42.6

141

18.2

42.3

20.9

38.9

36.0

26.4

100.0

Credentials Probability Percent
CCA S57.4
CCS 63.6
CCs-P 67.8
CDIP 44.4
CHDA 100.0
RHIT 63.1
CHPS 100.0
CHTS-TS 25.0
CHTS-CP 23.1
CHTS-TR 40.0
CHTS-PW 42.1



CHTS-IM 56.3

CHTS-IS 51.0

CPHI 100.0

Note: Probability calculated by odds/1+odds



