Table 6: Probability of Passing the RHIA Exam

Highest Educational Degree	Probability Percent
AHIMA Independent Study Program	22.2
Associate	47.2
Baccalaureate	53.8
Doctor	42.8
of Medicine	
Doctorate	61.4
High School	61.1
HIM/Coding Program	31.9

Comparison: Master's

Age 20-29 45.1 Age 30-39 41.7 Age 40-49 41.3	Age Category	Probability Percent
	Age 20-29	45.1
Age 40-49 41.3	Age 30-39	41.7
	Age 40-49	41.3

Comparison: 50 & Over

Primary Job Setting	Probability Percent
Acute Care	37.7
Ambulatory	24.1
Behavioral	32.7
Clinician	32.3
Consultant	37.0

Educator	42.6
Health Information Exchange	14.1
Home Health	18.2
Integrated Health System	42.3
Long- Term Care	20.9
Non-Provider Setting	38.9
Not Currently Working	36.0
Other Provider	26.4
Regional Extension Center	100.0
Comparison: Unemployed	

Credentials	Probability Percent
CCA	57.4
CCS	63.6
CCS-P	67.8
CDIP	44.4
CHDA	100.0
RHIT	63.1
CHPS	100.0
CHTS-TS	25.0
CHTS-CP	23.1
CHTS-TR	40.0
CHTS-PW	42.1

CHTS-IM	56.3
CHTS-IS	51.0
СРНІ	100.0

Note: Probability calculated by odds/1+odds